
4762 MAPLE DR, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-4500
https://www.adashunjones.com

4762 MAPLE DR,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54313-4500

$149,900

Hard to find close in country. 1.88 acre wooded lot with potential to divide. Sewer to home
& connected. Seller will pay final assessment due at close. Ranch w/2 st garage. 3 BR 1
bath. Spacious living room. Open kitchen/dinette w/room for formal dining or small family
room w/patio dr to covered patio. Door to...

Barbara
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1412 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot, Wooded Features: Elect Built In-Not Frplc,Formal
Dining,None

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1412

Tax Amount: 2242

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Well

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14X11 Main

Bedroom 2 11X11 Main

Bedroom 3 13X12 Main

Formal Dining Room 13X09 Main

Kitchen 12X09 Main

Living Room 19X13 Main

Dining Room 12X11 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Pressboard Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Barbara Machon Agent Email: barb.machon@olej.com


